
California State University General Education Breadth 2023-2024
Courses that are listed in multiple areas can only be used to meet the requirements of a single area.

AREA A English Language and Communication and Critical Thinking. Take 9 units. Take 3 units in A.1., 3 units in A.2., 3 units in A.3.  All courses 
in Area A must be completed with grades of “C” or better.

Area A.1. Oral Communication (3 units)

COM 203 Introduction to Public Speaking (3 units) COM 210 Interpersonal Communication (3 units)

Area A.2. Written Communication (3 units)

ENG 200 College Composition (3 units)

Area A.3. Critical Thinking (3 units)

COM 202 Argumentation and Debate (3 units) ENG 201 Critical Thinking Through Literature (4 units) ENG 205  Critical Thinking (3 units)

AREA B Scientiýc Inquiry and Quantitative Reasoning. At least 1 course each in Areas B.1., B.2., and B.4. A grade of “C” or better is required for Area 
B.4. One lab activity related to one of the completed science courses required. Courses with an * also satisfy Area B3. 

Area B.1. Physical Sciences (1 course)

Area B.2. Life Sciences (1 course)

Area B.3. Laboratory Activity

Area B.4. Mathematics/Quantitative Reasoning (1 course)

AREA C Arts and Humanities. Take 9 units. At least 3 units each from each Areas C.1. and C.2. 

Area C.1. Arts

Area C.2. Humanities

CHM 255*



AREA D Social Sciences. Take 6 units. 

AREA E Lifelong Learning and Self-Development. Take 3 units. 

AREA F Ethnic Studies. Take 3 units. 

ETH 202 Racial and Ethnic Relations (3 units) ETH 235 Mexican American Culture (3 units)

CSU U.S. History, Constitution, and American Ideals. Take 6 units. Complete POL 200 and one HST course listed below.  The HST courses can be 
counted in either Area C2 or Area D.  POL 200 can also be counted for Area D.  This is a CSU Graduation Requirement. It can be completed after transfer.   

POL 200 American Government and Politics (3 units)

and

+  Course is approved for the indicated area through Summer 2024.
^ Course is approved for the indicated area through Summer 2025.

HST 201 History of Western Civilization II (3 units)
HST 202 The United States to 1877 (3 units)
HST 203 Modern United States History (3 units)
HST 205 World History to 1500 (3 units)
HST 206 World History since 1500 (3 units)
HST 207 Mexican American History (3 units)
HST 208 Women in American History (3 units)
HST 209 African American History (3 units)
HST 220 Mexican History (3 units)
HST 221 California History (3 units)
HST 222 Native American History (3 units)
HST 250 Contemporary America: The People and the 
Issues (3 units)
POL 200 American Government and Politics (3 units)
POL 201 Comparative Politics (3 units) 
POL 202 Political Theory (3 units)
POL 203 International Relations (3 units)
POL 205 Native Americans and Federal Indian Policy (3 
units) 

PSY 205 Introductory Psychology (3 units)
PSY 206 Human Sexuality (3 units)
PSY 208 The Psychology of Loss and Death (3 units)
PSY 210 Life Span Developmental Psychology (3 units)
PSY 212 Personality Theories (3 units)
PSY 215 Psychology of Personal Growth (3 units) 
PSY 216 Social Psychology (3 units)
PSY 218 Abnormal Psychology (3 units)
PSY 220 Psychology of Gender (3 units)
PSY 250 Research Methods for the Social Sciences (3 
units)
SOC 200 Introduction to Sociology (3 units)
SOC 201 Social Problems (3 units)
SOC 203 Introduction to LGBT Studies (3 units)
SOC 206 Introduction to Research Methods in Sociology 
(3 units)
SOC 210 Marriage and Family Relations (3 units)
SCT 200 Sustainability Overview (3 units)

ADJ 200 Introduction to Administration of Justice (3 units)
ADJ 202+ Concepts of Criminal Law (3 units)
ADJ 204 Community Relations (3 units)
ANT 201 Cultural Anthropology (3 units)
BUS 134 Human Relations in Business (3 units)
CDV 180 The Child, The Family, and The Community (3 
units)
CDV 200 Child Growth and Development: Conception 
through Adolescence (3 units)
COM 200 Mass Media and Society (3 units)
COM 211 Intercultural Communication (3 units)
COM 250 Introduction to Communication Studies (3 units) 
ECO 200 Principles of Macroeconomics (3 units) 
ECO 201 Principles of Microeconomics (3 units)
ETH 202 Racial and Ethnic Relations (3 units)
ETH 235 Mexican American Culture (3 units)
ETH 241 Pacific Coast Indian Cultures (3 units)
GEO 201 Cultural Geography (3 units)
HST 200 History of Western Civilization I (3 units)

HLH 200 Health Education (3 units)
HLH 214 Foods and Nutrition (3 units)
PSY 205 Introductory Psychology (3 units)
PSY 206 Human Sexuality (3 units)

PSY 208 The Psychology of Loss and Death (3 units)
PSY 210 Life Span Developmental Psychology (3 units)
SOC 210 Marriage and Family Relations (3 units)

CCS 101 Career & Life Planning (3 units)
CDV 200 Child Growth and Development: Conception 
through Adolescence (3 units)
HLH 103 Women’s Health (3 units)

HST 208 Women in American History  (3 units)
HST 209 African American History  (3 units)
HST 222 Native American History  (3 units)

HST 250 Contemporary America: The People and the 
Issues  (3 units)

HST 202 The United States to 1877 (3 units)
HST 203 Modern United States History (3 units)
HST 207^ Mexican American History (3 units)


